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For calendar year

At/Between Intersections Crash Summaries For Interstate Highways

At Signalized        

At Unsignalized      

Between Intersections

Railroad Crossing    

0

87

15123

0

Count

 0.00%

 0.57%

 99.43%

 0.00%

% of Total

Same Dir- Rear End 

Same Dir- Sideswipe

Angle              

Head On            

Parked Vehicle     

Left Turn / U Turn 

Backing            

Encroachment       

Overturned         

Fixed Object       

Animal             

Pedestrian         

Pedalcycle         

Non-Fixed Object   

Railcar - Vehicle  

Unknown            

Other              

5777

2898

53

26

126

2

38

53

289

4045

574

15

1

1069

0

15

229

 37.98%

 19.05%

 0.35%

 0.17%

 0.83%

 0.01%

 0.25%

 0.35%

 1.90%

 26.59%

 3.77%

 0.10%

 0.01%

 7.03%

 0.00%

 0.10%

 1.51%

Collision Type Count % of Total

Dry             

Wet Surface     

Snow            

Ice             

Unknown         

Other           

10212

3312

777

514

18

377

 67.14%

 21.78%

 5.11%

 3.38%

 0.12%

 2.48%

Surface Condition Count % of Total

Day              

Dusk             

Night            

Dawn             

Unknown          

10539

366

3967

308

30

 69.29%

 2.41%

 26.08%

 2.02%

 0.20%

Light Count % of Total

Intersection 

Total Crashes: 15210

Severity Count % of Total

Fatal          

Injury         

Property Damage

48

3232

11930

 0.32%

 21.25%

 78.44%


